
B—No. Id, 38 V.—E STIMATES EOR THE

CLASS V.—CUSTOMS DEPABTMENTS—continued.

tern. 1868-9.

Provincial Charges—continued. £ s. d.

Nelson.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nelson—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act
First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Clerk
Clerk
First Landing Waiter ...
Landing Waiter
Locker
Tidewaiter ...
Tidewaiter ...
Locker and Messenger ...

Collingwood—
Coastwaiter ... ... ...

Buller River—
Officer in charge
Clerk
Landing Waiter
Locker
Gold allowance, 20 per cent, on fixed salaries

Charleston—
Coastwaiter ...

Brighton—
Coastwaiter ...
Contingencies for Ports in the Province ofNelson

Greymouth—
Part of cost of Customs Establishment

480
260
215
130
230
195
150
130
110
100

0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 c
0 c
0 c
0 c

11 25 0 c
12
13
14
15
16

220
140
160
150
134

0 c
0 c
0 c
0 c
0 0

17 50 0 c
18
19

50
100

0 0
0 0

20 670 0 0

Total—Vote 33—'Nelson 3,699 0

Marlborough.

1

2

Picton—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act

Havelock^
Coastwaiter

Wairau—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act
Clerk and Landing Waiter
Contingencies for Ports in the Province of Marlborough

200 0

25 0

3
4
5

225 0
140 0
50 0

Total—Vote 34—Marlborough 640 0

Canterbury.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Lyttelton—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter
Tide Surveyor
Locker
Locker
Tidewaiter ...
2 Tidewaiters
Coxswain
2 Boatmen, £126 and £120
Extra Tidewaiters

Christciiurch—
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Clerk
Locker
Locker
Messenger ...

Kaiapoi—

600
310
250
160
250
200
180
140
130
120
220
138
246

50

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15
16
17
18
19
20

220
160
165
150
130
60

0
0
0
0
0
0
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