CLASS V.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.							1868-9	· ·	
	Provincial Charges—continued.						£	s.	d.
.	110VINCIAI Charg	NEL					2	ο.	u.
	Nelson-	INEE	SUN.			1	•		
1	Collector, also Licensin			ns Act	•••	•••	480	0	0
$\frac{2}{2}$	First Clerk and Wareh Clerk		eper		• • •	•••	260	0	0
3 4	Clark	•••		• • • •		•••	$\frac{215}{130}$	0	0
5	First Landing Waiter			•••			$\frac{130}{230}$	ő	0
6	Landing Waiter				•••		195	ŏ	ŏ
7	Locker						150	. 0	0
8	Tidewaiter		• • •				130	0	0
9	Tidewaiter	•••			•••	•••	110	0	0
10	Locker and Messenger Collingwood—	• • •	• • •	•••	• • •	• • • • •	100	0	0
11	Coastwaiter	•••					25	0	0
	Buller River—	• • • •	•••		•••				Ŭ
12	Officer in charge			•••			220	0	0
13	Clerk			• • •			140	0	0
14	Landing Waiter	•••		• • •	• • •		160	0	0
15	Locker		 C11_i		***		150	0	0
16	Gold allowance, 20 per Charleston—	cent. on	nxed salar	les			134	0	0
17	Coastwaiter						50	0	0
1,	Brighton-	•••	***	•••	•••	***	00	v	v
18	Coastwaiter				•••		50	0	0
19	Contingencies for Ports	in the I	Province of	Nelson	•••		100	0	0
20	Greymouth— Part of cost of Custom						670	0	0
	TOTAL-VOTE 33-	-Nelson			•••		3,699	0	0
		W							
	Picton—		LBOROUGH.						
1	Collector, also Licensin Havelock—	g Officer	under Arr	ns Act	•••	•••	200	.0	0
2	$egin{array}{c} ext{Coastwaiter} \ ext{\it Wairau} - ext{\it} \end{array}$	•••	•••	•••	•••		25	0	0
3	Collector, also Licensin		under Arr	ns Act	• • •		225	0	0
4	Clerk and Landing Wa	iter		3.65		•••	140	0	0
5	Contingencies for Ports	in the I	rovince of	Marlborou	gh	•••	50	0	0
	TOTAL—VOTE 34—	-Marlbo	PROUGH		•••		640	0	0
	Canterbury.								
_	Lyttelton—	0.00	3 4	A .			^	٠.	_
$\frac{1}{2}$	Collector, also Licensin	0	under Arr	ns Act	•••	•••	600	0	0
$\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$	Landing Surveyor First Clerk	• • •	• • •	•••	• • •	• • •	$\frac{310}{250}$	0	0
4	Clerk	•••		•••	•••		160	0	0
5	Warehouse Keeper						250	ŏ	ő
6	Landing Waiter			•••	• • • •		200	ŏ	ŏ
7	Tide Surveyor	•••			• • •		180	0	0
8	Locker			•••	• • •		140	0	0
9	Locker	•••	•••	• • •	• • •		130	0	0
10	Tidewaiter 2 Tidewaiters	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	$\frac{120}{220}$	0	0
$\begin{vmatrix} 11 \\ 12 \end{vmatrix}$	Coxswain	•••	•••	•••	• • •	• • •	138	0	0
13	2 Boatmen, £126 and £	3120	•••	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c} 246 \\ 246 \end{array}$	0	ő
14	Extra Tidewaiters		•••	•••	•••		50	0	ŏ
	Christchurch—	,		•••			33	~	•
15	Landing Waiter						220	0	0
16	Landing Waiter						160	0	0
17	Clerk	• • •		•••			165	0	0
18	Locker	•••		•••	•••		150	0	0
19	Locker	•••	•••	•••		••••	130	0	0
20	$egin{array}{cccc} \mathbf{Messenger} & \dots \ \mathbf{\textit{Kaiapoi}} egin{array}{c} \end{array}$	•••	•••	•••	•••,	•••	60	0	0
21	Locker			•••	***		50	0	0
21 '	Locker	•••		•••	***	••• '	90	U	